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石油化工 • Petrochemical

+80° C

-30° C

化学工业抽吸输送专用软管，内壁白色TPV（热塑性硫化橡胶）材质，螺旋钢丝和聚酯纤维网双重增强  外壁为绿

• 可用于吸收和输送酸碱及各种化学品。

Robust hose dedicated to the chemical industry, suitable for suction and delivery. White/beige TPV 
inline, reinforced with steel spiral and polyester yarn. Green TPV cover with longitudinal violet stripe. 
The cover is completely smooth to reduce friction and dirt collection while using it.
• For suction and delivery of acids, alcali and chemicals of various kind.

PLUTONE PK

内壁白色TPV / TPV inliner

螺旋钢丝 / Steel spiral

聚酯纤维网 / Polyester yarn

外壁绿色TPV / TPV cover

代码 内径 外径 重量 工作压 爆破压 负压

技术参数 / Technical data           

弯曲半径  每卷长度 体积

Code Ins. Ø Out. Ø Weight WP BP Vac. Bending Coil lgth. Vol.

mm mm g/m bar bar m H2O mm m m3

PK 01 020.0 029.0 20 29 390 14 42 10 80 60 0,106
PK 01 025.0 035.0 25 35 540 12 36 10 100 60 0,146
PK 01 030.0 040.0 30* 40 630 12 36 9 120 60 0,184
PK 01 032.0 043.0 32 43 730 11 33 9 130 60 0,214
PK 01 038.0 049.0 38 49 850 10 30 9 150 30 0,198
PK 01 040.0 051.0 40* 51 890 10 30 9 160 30 0,202
PK 01 045.0 058.0 45* 58 1285 13 39 8 230 30 0,241
PK 01 050.0 063.0 50 63 1405 12 36 8 250 30 0,286
PK 01 052.0 065.0 52* 65 1455 12 36 8 260 30 0,291
PK 01 060.0 074.0 60* 74 1760 10 30 8 300 30 0,363
PK 01 063.0 077.0 63* 77 1835 10 30 8 320 30 0,379
PK 01 070.0 085.0 70* 85 2115 9 27 7 350 30 0,469
PK 01 076.0 091.0 76* 91 2280 9 27 7 380 30 0,604
PK 01 080.0 095.0 80* 95 2365 9 27 7 400 20 0,498
PK 01 090.0 106.0 90* 106 2875 8 24 7 450 20 0,760
PK 01 102.0 118.0 102* 118 3220 7 21 7 510 20 0,801

* 如有需求，请与我们的销售办事处联系，以获得更多信息和数据 / *Available on request,contact our sales office for more info and quantities

以上数据均在温度23℃和相对湿度50%下测量 / The technical data here reported were measured at 23°c with 50% humidity 

色TPV，带纵向紫色条纹。内壁光滑，保证介质的流速和无残留。外壁光滑以减少使用时的摩擦和藏污纳垢。




